
Wisconsin Legislators Representing Oconto County: 
 

2nd SENATE DISTRICT  Sen. Eric Wimberger (R) 608-266-5670 
Room 409 South, State Capitol  
Madison, WI 53707-7882  e-mail: sen.wimberger@legis.wisconsin.gov  
  
4th ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Rep. David Steffens (R) 608-237-9186 
Room 323 North, State Capitol 
Madison, WI 53707   e-mail: rep.steffens@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
6th ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Rep. Elijah Behnke (R)  608-237-9106 
219 North, State Capitol 
Madison, WI 53707   e-mail: rep.behnke@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
12th SENATE DISTRICT   Sen. Mary Felzkowski (R)  608-266-2509 
Room 220 South, State Capitol 
Madison, WI 53707-7882  e-mail: sen.felzkowski@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
35th ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Rep. Calvin Callahan (R) 608-237-9135 
Room 127 West, State Capitol         
Madison, WI 53708   e-mail: rep.callahan@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
36th ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Rep. Jeffrey L. Mursau (R) 608-266-3780 
Room 113 West, State Capitol      888-534-0036 
Madison, WI  53708          Fax: 608-282-3636 
       e-mail: rep.mursau@legis.wi.gov 
  
  
Senate District 2 and Assembly District 4 represent the Towns of Abrams, 
Lena, Little River, Little Suamico, Maple Valley, Oconto, Oconto Falls, 
Pensaukee, Spruce, and Stiles;  
Cities of Oconto, Oconto Falls; Villages of Lena and Pulaski Ward 5 
  
Senate District 2 and Assembly District 6 represent the Towns of Breed, 
Chase, Gillett, How, Morgan, and Underhill; City of Gillett; Village of Suring  
  
Senate District 12 and Assembly District 35 represent the Town Townsend 
 
Senate District 12 and Assembly District 36 represent the Towns of Bagley, 
Brazeau, Doty, Lakewood, Mountain, and Riverview  



 


